EQUALITY, DIVERSITY & INCLUSION COMMITTEE

Online — MS Teams meeting

29" May 2025, 10.30 AM - 12 PM

AGENDA

. Welcome and introductions (Fiona McClement)
Minutes and Actions (Fiona McClement)

PAPER A

Convenor update (Fiona McClement)

EDI Governance Review (Fiona McClement)
Will include breakout rooms.

Inclusive Institutions Framework (Sebastian Bromelow)
PAPER B

. Reflection on term (EUSA VP Welfare)

. Written updates from College/PSG EDI Convenors,

EDIC Subcommittees, Staff Networks and Student

Liberation Officers

. AOB and Date of Next Meeting

5 mins
5 mins

10 mins
35 mins

10 mins

10 mins
10 mins

5 mins

THE UNIVERSITY of EDINBURGH

10:30 - 10:35
10:35 - 10:40

10:40 - 10:50
10:50-11:25

11:25-11:35

11:35-11:45
11:45 - 11:55

11:55-12:00

If you require this document in an alternative format, such as large print or a coloured
background, please contact Julij Fischer, EDIC Support. Send your request to
edic-admin@ed.ac.uk or Human Resources, Dalhousie Land, Holyrood Campus,
Edinburgh, EH8 8AQ.
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